
CHARLOTTE COUNTY 

PARKS & RECREATION ADVISORY BOARD 

 

                             Meeting Schedule 2024 

                                       
 

 

 

 

1. Wednesday, January 3, 2024  Regular Meeting 

 

2. Wednesday, February 7, 2024  Regular Meeting 

 

3. Wednesday, March 6, 2024 Regular Meeting  

 

4. Tuesday, April 2, 2024   Field Trip (11:00am)  

 

5. Wednesday, May 1, 2024   Regular Meeting  

 

6. Wednesday, June 5, 2024  Regular Meeting 

 

7. July      No Meeting 

 

8. August      No Meeting  

 

9. Wednesday, September 4, 2024 Regular Meeting  

           

10.  Tuesday, October 1, 2024  Field Trip (11:00am)  

  

11.  Wednesday, November 6, 2024 Regular Meeting 

 

12. Wednesday, December 4, 2024 Regular Meeting 

 

 
 

The 7 Member Advisory Board meets the 1st Wednesday of each month at 3:00 PM at  

Centennial Park Recreation Center, Large Multi-Purpose room unless otherwise noted. 

 

 

There may be one or more Board of County Commissioners in attendance at any given meeting. 

 
1-8-24 Updated  


